Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:45

Ringnummer
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076-16-0275
076-16-0610
076-16-0544
076-16-0206
232-16-2516
232-16-2282
076-16-0602
076-16-0613
076-16-0219
232-16-2494
232-16-2299
172-16-0144
172-16-0143
232-16-2107
172-16-0022
172-16-0026
172-16-0010
172-16-0020
172-16-0006
232-16-2139
076-16-0292
076-16-0280
076-16-0265
076-16-0299
232-16-2295
232-16-2283
232-16-2233
232-16-2334
232-16-2172
172-16-0055
232-16-2189
076-16-0416
232-16-2162
172-16-0150
172-16-0153
076-16-0408
172-16-0398
232-16-2203
172-16-0013
172-16-0061
172-16-0038
172-16-0002
232-16-2297
172-16-0053
076-16-0616
076-16-0201
172-16-0037
172-16-0019
172-16-0007
172-16-0034
172-16-0050
172-16-0021
172-16-0488
076-16-0716

30-07-2016 fra TINGLEV

Antal duer: 518
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 12:51:03 883,27
X * 12:48:39 879,43
X 12:38:35 877,92
X * 12:39:47 868,90
X 13:21:50 867,00
X 13:29:35 857,02
X * 12:54:26 852,58
X * 12:54:30 852,28
X 12:43:29 850,89
X 13:31:19 850,45
X * 13:31:25 850,08
X 12:38:31 850,05
X 12:38:35 849,72
X 13:38:33 848,48
X = 12:31:54 847,40
X 12:32:22 845,04
X+ 12:32:42 843,36
X * 12:33:31 839,27
X 12:33:34 839,02
X 13:41:32 837,78
X 13:01:19 837,08
X 13:01:21 836,93
X * 13:01:22 836,86
X 13:01:26 836,58
X 13:35:10 836,23
X * 13:35:12 836,11
X 13:35:37 835,02
X 13:31:25 833,94
X 13:43:06 832,26
X 12:35:21 830,24
X * 13:44:15 828,26
X * 12:49:54 824,19
X 13:45:37 823,56
X * 12:44:15 822,86
X 12:44:23 822,25
X 12:50:54 819,75
X 12:35:17 817,10
X 13:41:53 812,93
X 12:39:11 811,97
X 12:39:23 811,04
X 12:39:53 808,72
X 12:39:59 808,25
X 13:43:16 807,80
X 12:40:08 807,56
X 13:05:05 807,20
X 12:53:20 806,39
X 12:40:28 806,03
X 12:40:41 805,03
X 12:40:44 804,80
X 12:40:45 804,73
X 12:40:49 804,42
X 12:40:51 804,27
X 12:43:19 803,76
X 12:38:09 803,57

Forening Navn

1/26
1/ 10
1/ 67
1/ 30
1/ 24
1/20
2/ 10
3/ 10
2/ 30
2/ 20
3/ 20
1/ 15
2/ 15
1/ 64
1/ 51
2/ 51
3/ 51
4751
5/ 51
2/ 64
2726
3/26
4726
5/ 26
4720
5/ 20
1/29
1/ 13
3/ 64
6/ 51
4/ 64
2/ 67
5/ 64
3/ 15
4715
3/ 67
1/26
2729
7/ 51
8/ 51
9/ 51
10/ 51
6/ 20
11/ 51
4710
3/ 30
12/ 51
13/ 51
14/ 51
15/ 51
16/ 51
17/ 51
1721
2726

076
076
076
076
232
232
076
076
076
232
232
172
172
232
172
172
172
172
172
232
076
076
076
076
232
232
232
232
232
172
232
076
232
172
172
076
172
232
172
172
172
172
232
172
076
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

LINDA - HENNING
EVALD JENSEN
HELLE & JENS
OLINE & ESBEN
LEIF TONNING
VIGGO KNUDSEN
EVALD JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN
OLINE & ESBEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
VIGGO KNUDSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
HELLE & JENS
ULLA & RENE RONN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
HELLE & JENS
VIKTOR DEGN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN
OLINE & ESBEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
VIKTOR DEGN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 01-08-2016

Premie

Praemieklasse

1.000
996
994
984
982
970
965
965
963
963
962
962
962
961
959
957
955
950
950
948
948
948
947
947
947
947
945
944
942
940
938
933
932
932
931
928
925
920
919
918
916
915
915
914
914
913
913
911
911
911
911
911
910
910

100,00
75,00
50,00



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:45

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

232-16-2531
232-16-2521
232-16-2520
172-16-0016
076-16-0511
076-16-0246
172-16-0424
172-16-0103
172-16-0111
232-16-2197
172-16-0406
172-16-0148
172-16-0147
232-16-2181
172-16-0090
172-16-0407
232-16-2395
232-16-2161
232-16-2198
232-16-2187
232-16-2348
232-16-2156
172-16-0235
232-16-2155
172-16-0156
232-16-2103
232-16-2530
232-16-2501
232-16-2285
232-16-2278
232-16-2110
172-16-0060
172-16-0028
172-16-0058
172-16-0474
172-16-0081
172-16-0052
172-16-0157
232-16-2488
232-16-2112
076-16-0518
076-16-0480
076-16-0457
232-16-2510
172-16-0434
172-16-0410
232-16-2280
232-16-2151
172-16-0177
232-16-2117
076-16-0279
076-16-0530
172-16-0089
172-16-0032

30-07-2016 fra TINGLEV

Antal duer: 518
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 13:39:51 800,49
X 13:40:03 799,81
X 13:40:04 799,75
X 12:41:52 799,65
X 12:55:40 799,26
X 12:42:11 798,22
X 12:43:49 798,09
X 12:43:51 797,94
X 12:43:53 797,79
X 13:53:28 797,54
X 12:43:57 797,49
X 12:50:02 797,14
X 12:50:03 797,07
X 13:53:37 797,06
X 12:44:05 796,90
X 12:50:07 796,78
X 13:53:53 796,20
X 13:53:55 796,10
X 13:54:16 794,98
X 13:54:17 794,93
X 13:54:27 794,40
X 13:54:28 794,34
X 12:40:19 793,64
X 13:54:44 793,49
X * 12:50:55 793,36
X 13:54:48 793,28
X = 13:42:07 792,84
X 13:42:36 791,22
X 13:48:18 791,09
X 13:48:21 790,93
X 13:55:43 790,38
X 12:44:07 789,60
X 12:44:08 789,53
X 12:44:28 788,06
X * 12:46:53 787,99
X * 12:46:07 787,95
X 12:44:34 787,62
X 12:52:23 787,15
X * 13:23:03 786,64
X * 13:57:20 785,32
X 12:59:12 784,72
X 12:59:16 784,45
X 13:44:54 783,64
X 13:45:33 781,52
X 12:43:06 781,24
X 12:43:08 781,09
X 13:51:28 780,93
X 13:59:16 779,35
X 12:49:22 778,99
X 13:59:36 778,33
X 13:16:13 778,03
X 13:01:04 777,25
X 12:48:40 777,01
X 12:47:02 776,95

Forening Navn

2/ 24
3/ 24
4/ 24
18/ 51
4/ 67
19/ 51
1/ 39
2/ 39
3/39
6/ 64
4/ 39
5/ 15
6/ 15
7/ 64
5/ 39
7/ 15
8/ 64
9/ 64
10/ 64
11/ 64
12/ 64
13/ 64
3/26
14/ 64
8/ 15
15/ 64
5/ 24
6/ 24
7/ 20
8/ 20
16/ 64
20/ 51
21/ 51
22/ 51
2/ 21
6/ 39
23/ 51
9/ 15
1/ 20
17/ 64
5/ 67
6/ 67
7/ 24
8/ 24
4/ 26
5/ 26
9/20
18/ 64
1/ 46
19/ 64
6/ 26
7/ 67
7/ 39
24/ 51

232
232
232
172
076
172
172
172
172
232
172
172
172
232
172
172
232
232
232
232
232
232
172
232
172
232
232
232
232
232
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
232
076
076
232
232
172
172
232
232
172
232
076
076
172
172

LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING
BJARNE NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
VIKTOR DEGN

ULLA & RENE RONN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING

VIGGO KNUDSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
CLAUS JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
HELLE & JENS

HELLE & JENS

LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN

VIGGO KNUDSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA - HENNING
HELLE & JENS
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 01-08-2016

Preemie Pramieklasse

906
906
905
905
905
904
904
903
903
903
903
902
902
902
902
902
901
901
900
900
899
899
899
898
898
898
898
896
896
895
895
894
894
892
892
892
892
891
891
889
888
888
887
885
884
884
884
882
882
881
881
880
880
880



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:45

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
323
338

172-16-0106
076-16-0297
232-16-2344
232-16-2333
232-16-2218
000-16-6040
076-16-0777
172-16-0428
232-16-2298
076-16-0519
076-16-0471
076-16-0763
172-16-0001
076-16-0773
232-16-2515
172-16-0212
172-16-0015
232-16-2339
172-16-0202
172-16-0189
172-16-0087
172-16-0204
172-16-0167

30-07-2016 fra TINGLEV

Antal duer: 518
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 12:48:42 776,87
X 13:16:36 776,62
X 13:48:36 775,11
X 13:48:44 774,69
X 13:54:20 772,34
X 13:02:36 771,21
X 13:24:56 771,03
X 12:45:33 770,63
X 13:54:50 770,40
X 13:03:05 769,33
X 13:03:08 769,14
X 13:25:37 768,65
X 12:49:13 767,74
X 13:26:16 766,39
X 13:50:31 765,71
X 12:52:43 765,08
X 12:50:12 763,67
X 13:52:30 762,90
X 12:53:21 762,51
X 12:53:54 760,29
X 12:52:43 760,25
X 14:04:56 552,52
X 14:24:55 513,08

Forening Navn

8/ 39
7/ 26
2/ 13
3/13
3/29
8/ 67
1/ 14
6/ 26
10/ 20
9/ 67
10/ 67
2/ 14
25/ 51
3/ 14
9/ 24
2/ 46
26/ 51
4/ 13
3/ 46
4/ 46
9/ 39
19/ 46
21/ 46

172
076
232
232
232
076
076
172
232
076
076
076
172
076
232
172
172
232
172
172
172
172
172

THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA - HENNING
JORN ROSENGREEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
HELLE & JENS
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
HELLE & JENS
HELLE & JENS
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LEIF TONNING
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 01-08-2016

Preemie Pramieklasse

880
879
878
877
874
873
873
872
872
871
871
870
869
868
867
866
865
864
863
861
861
626
581

10,00 A2
10,00 B2



